EVALUATION OF THE Wings AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM

Survey of Parents School Year 2019-2020
Dear Parent or Guardian:

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey.

Wings wants to know how to make your child’s after school experience the best that it can be, and we need your help to do it! 

Your answers can be anonymous unless you choose to identify yourself.

When you have filled out the survey, please return it to your child’s school. If you would prefer to email please send to katieboyd.wings@gmail.com.  If you need another copy there is a link on our website at wingscommmunityprograms.com. 
Thank you for your help!

Wings Parent Survey 2019-2020
1.    What school does your child attend?  TVMHS      TVES     SVUU@Halifax     SVUU@Readsboro
2.  What grade is your child in this year? 

3.   Did your child(ren) attend after school programs last year at school?  

· Yes (Please complete survey questions 4-7 and return to school)







 

(No (please answer A below and return to the school)

A) If your child did not participate in Wings activities please check all boxes below that are applicable

(  The hours of the program do not work with my schedule- Please write hours that would be more convenient?______________________________________________________________________

(  There were not any programs offered that interested my child. –Please give us suggestions of programs that would be of interest or benefit your family.
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

      (   Transportation is a problem. Can you share any ideas for how to help you with this hurdle?


_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


      (  I am unhappy/dissatisfied with the Wings program. Can you share any information that may help us to better serve the needs of your family?

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Any comments you would like to share? _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Would you like to have a Wings administrator or site coordinator contact you?        (  Yes           (  No


If yes please write contact information below. 
Thank you for completing this survey. We will strive to use this information to improve our programs.

4.
Why did you enroll your child in the after-school program?  Please circle whether each of the following were very important, somewhat important, a little important, or not important reasons for enrolling your child in the after-school program.

	
	Very

Important
	Somewhat

Important
	A Little

Important
	Not

Important

	a. I believed the after-school program would help my child do better in school


	1
	2
	3
	4

	b. The program offers enrichment activities 
	1
	2
	3
	4

	c. I wanted help for my child in reading/math
	1
	2
	3
	4

	d. I needed affordable child care
	1
	2
	3
	4

	e. I wanted my child to get help with homework
	1
	2
	3
	4

	f. It was a way for my child to be with friends
	1
	2
	3
	4

	g. I was worried about my child’s safety after school
	1
	2
	3
	4




Other (please explain) _________________________________________________________________________
5. To what extent do you agree with the following statements about the after-school program

	
	Strongly

Agree
	Agree
	Disagree
	Strongly

Disagree
	Don’t

Know



	a. My child likes coming to Wings

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	b. The program is helping my child to get homework done
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	c. The program has helped my child socially
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	d. The program is helping my child do better in school
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



	e. My child is getting the academic help he/she needs
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



	f. My child has more exposure to enrichment activities like art, drama and music that would not be available to them if not for Wings
 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	g. The Wings program has helped my child like school more

	1


	2


	3


	4


	5




6.  Below are some statements about whether the after-school program fits your needs and/or helps you in work or school.  Please circle whether each statement is very true, sort of true, a little true, or not at all true for you.

	
	Very True
	Sort of True
	A Little True
	Not True



	a. The program hours fit my needs
	1
	2
	3
	4

	b. I miss less work or have been able to work, because of the program
	1
	2
	3
	4

	c. The program has made it easier for me to go to school

d. I worry about my childs’ safety getting home from the program


	1

1
	2

2
	3

3
	4

4




7.   Here is a spot for complaints and compliments. We appreciate both.
Thank you for completing this survey
Contact information for Wings:

Directors- Maria Stewart & Katie Boyd  -  mariastewart.wings@gmail.com        katieboyd.wings@gmail.com
SVUU@Halifax- Merritt Youmell & Sandy Crowningshield myoumell@halifaxschool.net     sandypawprint@gmail.com
SVUU@Readsboro- slake@readsborocentralschool.net
TVES- Sage Myska sagemyska@gmail.com
TVMHS- Shelley Park aspark802@gmail.com
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